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Verso l'alto! 

 

Fraternity of Blessed Pier Giorgio Frassati 
Schedule of Monthly Encounters and Topics for 2019 – 2020 

Sat. September 28, 2019 – Moving Forward 

Sat. October 26, 2019 – Saints – Our Example and Our Goal 

Sat. November 23, 2019 – Thanksgiving and Family 

Sat. December 21, 2019 – The Greatest Gift 

Sat. January 25, 2020 – Start Over 

Sat. February 29, 2020 – Divine Mercy 

Sat. March 28, 2020 – “Imitate what you celebrate.” 

Sat. April 25, 2020 – Parish Vocation Committee Gathering 

Sat. May 30, 2020 - Perseverance 

Sat. June 20, 2020 – “Do not grow weary of doing good.” 
 
FRATERNITAS is a group for middle school aged boys, grades 6 to 8, dedicated to instilling 
Christian values in young men with the goal of fostering true Catholic gentlemen. The afternoon 
will include prayer, catechesis, sports and the celebration of Holy Eucharist, which you are most 
welcome to join. To register, email the Vocation Office cdost@diobrook.org or call 718-827-
2454.  

1:00 PM Sign-in/Introduce 
Theme of the Day 
1:30 PM Catechesis 
2:00 PM Breakout sessions with 
group discussions 
2:30 PM Sports 
4:00 PM Sunday Vigil Mass 
5:00 PM Dismissal 
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